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Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BPSU-MA1 1:45.93

Pennetti, Allie L 20 r:-0.20 Sinatro, Haley 20

r:0.01 Hornibrook, Mackenzie 19r:0.21 Miller, Katelyn 21

28.30 29.37 23.2125.05

AGTCH-GA2 1:46.17

Paschal, Maddie L 19 r:0.39 Rotsztjen, Efrat 22

r:0.42 Brandus, Kate 21 r:0.27 Staskevicius, Erika 20

27.05 29.21 23.8826.03

CPSU-MA3 1:46.98

Bickel, Jenna R 20 r:+0.0 Cameron, Taylor 18

r:+0.0 Price, Nicole 18 r:0.36 Jones, Kaitlin 20

27.30 30.62 23.3525.71

BGTCH-GA4 1:47.92

Kerman, Katherine R 20 r:0.25 Cowley, Darelle 19

r:0.25 Lyons, Morgan 19 r:0.25 Rieger, Alex 18

27.50 30.70 24.1125.61

APSU-MA--- DQ

Fazio, Casey M 20 r:+0.0 Rodriguez, Melissa 20

r:0.09 Fittin, Carolyn 21 r:-0.09 Saloky, Kaitlin 19

26.51 29.48 22.8024.71

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APSU-MA1 1:29.32

Savoy, Nate R 21 r:0.17 Schuehler, Andrew 19

r:0.30 Madley, Kyle 22 r:0.29 Ryan, Shane 20

22.23 24.83 19.8722.39

AGTCH-GA2 1:32.06

Woodbury, Brian J 18 r:0.20 Sarman, Mark 21

r:0.32 Southern, Ben 19 r:-0.19 Kosic, Andrew 21

23.85 25.94 19.7822.49

BPSU-MA3 1:33.79

Bantley, Robert D 19 r:0.44 Ekstrom, Jonathan 21

r:0.23 Aslanoglu, Ahmet 19 r:0.25 Young, Jeff 21

23.51 26.46 20.7723.05

CPSU-MA4 x1:34.41

Magee, Ryan T 21 r:0.20 Grimm, Harrison 20

r:0.34 Grillo, Matt 21 r:0.02 Kantz, Zach 18

24.21 26.86 20.6322.71

BGTCH-GA--- DQ

Hammoud, Youssef 20 r:0.17 Lehner, Ricky 20

r:0.17 Oberg, Brad 18 r:-0.03 Chetcuti, Andrew 21

24.29 26.22 20.4123.12

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 22Siverling, Megan L1 10:02.07

27.72 29.39 30.5430.49

30.75 30.25 30.33 30.40

30.68 30.38 30.02 30.37

30.38 30.34 30.34 30.09

29.69 29.96 29.89 30.06

PSU-MA 19Francis, Casey L2 10:04.53

27.87 30.26 30.4930.38

30.42 30.43 30.54 30.68

30.51 30.53 30.28 30.27

30.47 30.57 30.35 30.02

30.30 30.49 30.31 29.36

PSU-MA 19Moody, Bridget M3 10:25.48

28.27 30.58 31.1231.01

31.28 31.34 31.79 31.67

31.78 31.82 31.84 31.96

32.12 31.91 31.70 31.40

31.37 31.28 30.98 30.26

GTCH-GA 22Woolbright, Kate A4 10:33.07

28.59 30.60 31.4031.15

31.58 31.65 31.64 31.87

31.85 31.91 32.08 32.00

32.11 31.86 32.18 32.32

32.29 32.35 32.13 31.51

GTCH-GA 18Terry, MaryKathryn P5 10:59.65

27.77 30.28 31.7531.09

32.29 32.69 33.16 33.49

34.07 33.77 33.74 33.90

33.90 34.35 34.38 34.11

34.05 34.15 33.61 33.10

GTCH-GA 19Felix, Camille C6 11:07.44

28.67 31.88 33.1132.13

32.95 33.15 33.61 33.45

33.68 33.82 33.94 34.08

34.58 34.24 34.20 34.84

34.11 33.98 33.59 33.43

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 18Gross, David1 9:21.39

25.13 27.49 28.6628.30

28.24 28.43 28.33 28.50

28.62 28.89 28.12 28.89

28.49 28.59 28.41 28.20

27.91 27.52 27.65 27.02

GTCH-GA 20Safra, Yuval2 9:24.64

26.49 28.60 28.8628.77

28.85 29.14 29.10 29.22

28.88 28.83 28.69 28.85

28.77 28.41 27.88 27.62

26.81 26.94 27.08 26.85

PSU-MA 21Ankosko, Nick C3 9:36.60

26.01 28.20 28.9328.56

29.16 29.29 29.12 29.30

29.39 29.25 28.45 28.63

28.54 28.71 28.80 28.73

29.17 29.49 29.84 29.03

GTCH-GA 21Kenny, Michael J4 9:45.01

26.40 28.80 29.3829.39

29.47 29.57 29.61 29.61

29.54 29.38 29.38 29.67

29.35 29.63 29.73 29.54

29.23 29.48 29.49 28.36

GTCH-GA 21Brockelbank, Elliott M5 9:54.34

25.97 28.43 28.8828.54

29.11 29.33 29.31 29.05

29.45 29.48 29.21 30.07

30.75 30.88 30.04 30.43

31.16 31.01 30.55 32.69

PSU-MA 19Loughlin, Conall C6 10:12.86

26.02 28.65 29.0028.99

28.91 29.37 29.95 30.21

30.77 31.04 31.53 31.26

32.09 32.04 32.21 32.57

32.31 32.18 32.22 31.54

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 19Wujciak, Megan A1 1:49.99

25.77 27.70 28.3728.15

PSU-MA 22Karr, Caitlyn M2 1:50.23

25.80 27.55 28.9627.92

PSU-MA 18Price, Nicole3 1:54.74

27.01 29.48 28.9629.29

GTCH-GA 22Ruiu, Chiara4 1:55.15

26.40 28.73 30.4029.62

GTCH-GA 18De Bruyn, Kira M5 1:57.15

26.87 29.68 30.1430.46

GTCH-GA 19Lyons, Morgan C6 1:58.15

27.71 29.57 30.5030.37

PSU-MA 18Treusdell, Kerry E--- X1:52.91

26.19 28.15 29.5029.07

PSU-MA 18Dillione, Tomlyn--- X1:54.78

26.61 28.57 29.7529.85
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PSU-MA 20VanderWeele, Chelsea N--- X1:55.24

26.77 28.61 29.8230.04

PSU-MA 19Rogers, Tara--- X1:56.12

26.75 28.74 30.4430.19

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 19Stasiunas, Matthew C1 1:40.32

23.48 25.67 25.2725.90

GTCH-GA 18Harasz, Noah D2 1:41.47

23.23 25.91 26.4025.93

PSU-MA 22Heil, Scott C3 1:41.87

23.73 25.65 26.3326.16

PSU-MA 18O'Neill, Ryan4 1:43.44

23.78 26.37 26.5226.77

GTCH-GA 22Cohen Solal, Dan M5 1:45.46

23.86 26.22 28.3427.04

GTCH-GA 20Hammoud, Youssef6 1:45.94

23.80 26.44 27.9627.74

GTCH-GA 20Westergren, Mats W--- X1:44.46

23.97 26.04 27.6226.83

PSU-MA 18Walker, William--- X1:44.71

24.15 26.45 26.4327.68

PSU-MA 19Hilzen, Robert--- X1:46.11

24.34 26.52 27.6627.59

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 21Ackman, Alyson P1 56.25

27.26 28.99

PSU-MA 20Fazio, Casey M2 56.69

28.02 28.67

PSU-MA 19Farnsworth, Anna R3 57.06

27.52 29.54

GTCH-GA 20Kerman, Katherine R4 58.72

28.45 30.27

GTCH-GA 19Young, Megan E5 59.10

28.31 30.79

GTCH-GA 19Paschal, Maddie L6 59.72

29.19 30.53

PSU-MA 20Bickel, Jenna R--- X58.32

28.36 29.96

PSU-MA 20Pennetti, Allie L--- X58.83

28.05 30.78

PSU-MA 20Scoggin, Sierra W--- X1:00.70

29.48 31.22

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 21Savoy, Nate R1 48.82

23.81 25.01

PSU-MA 19Bantley, Robert D2 51.00

24.82 26.18

GTCH-GA 18Woodbury, Brian J3 51.57

25.16 26.41

PSU-MA 21Mauer, Tim C4 51.64

24.80 26.84

GTCH-GA 19Borowicz, Robert A5 52.22

25.33 26.89

GTCH-GA 18Oberg, Brad B6 53.12

25.61 27.51

GTCH-GA 19Keaveney, Mark--- X52.26

25.08 27.18

PSU-MA 20Glenn, Kevin M--- X52.48

25.56 26.92

GTCH-GA 19Johnston, Spencer F--- X53.35

25.43 27.92

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 20Rodriguez, Melissa B1 1:04.39

30.33 34.06

GTCH-GA 22Rotsztjen, Efrat2 1:04.81

30.79 34.02

PSU-MA 20Sinatro, Haley M3 1:04.88

30.82 34.06

PSU-MA 18Cameron, Taylor4 1:06.00

31.08 34.92

GTCH-GA 19Cowley, Darelle L5 1:06.18

31.36 34.82

GTCH-GA 22Richards, Catherine--- DQ

33.04 36.76

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 19Schuehler, Andrew R1 56.92

27.07 29.85

GTCH-GA 21Sarman, Mark C2 57.83

27.27 30.56

GTCH-GA 20Lehner, Ricky D3 57.87

27.44 30.43

GTCH-GA 18Kimpel, Alex A4 59.37

28.09 31.28

PSU-MA 21Ekstrom, Jonathan A5 59.56

28.06 31.50

PSU-MA 20Grimm, Harrison M6 59.63

28.24 31.39

GTCH-GA 19LaMontagne, Nick R--- X1:00.21

27.71 32.50

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 21Rowe, Katie A1 2:01.18

27.91 31.04 30.8531.38

PSU-MA 19Sowinski, Katelyn E2 2:01.72

27.75 31.12 31.5231.33

GTCH-GA 21Brandus, Kate E3 2:06.58

28.82 31.67 33.0933.00

GTCH-GA 20Lefebvre, Frederique4 2:07.69

28.18 31.90 34.4133.20

PSU-MA 19Valentine, Anna E5 2:07.88

29.54 31.13 34.4232.79

GTCH-GA 20Rohal, Jaclyn E6 2:11.13

29.41 32.74 35.1033.88

PSU-MA 18Harper, Hannah--- X2:05.64

28.28 31.38 33.1832.80

PSU-MA 19Matheson, Hannah C--- X2:08.76

28.28 31.60 35.3533.53

GTCH-GA 19Kase, Samantha C--- X2:08.97

28.32 32.15 34.6133.89

PSU-MA 18Randolph, Hayli--- X2:09.47

28.77 32.67 34.4733.56

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA 19Southern, Ben N1 1:49.66

24.72 27.49 28.7428.71

GTCH-GA 23van Duijn, Nico2 1:49.82

25.01 28.38 28.6927.74

PSU-MA 22Madley, Kyle J3 1:53.56

25.56 28.37 30.7828.85

PSU-MA 21Seiferth, Jonathan W4 1:56.46

25.59 29.31 31.3630.20

GTCH-GA 18Barragan, Manuel5 1:57.30

26.63 29.86 31.1429.67

PSU-MA 19Aslanoglu, Ahmet6 2:02.18

26.62 30.26 33.5131.79

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 21Fittin, Carolyn C1 23.50

PSU-MA 19Saloky, Kaitlin L2 23.54

PSU-MA 21Miller, Katelyn M3 23.79

GTCH-GA 18Rieger, Alex B4 24.73

GTCH-GA 22Ruiu, Chiara5 24.78
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GTCH-GA 20Staskevicius, Erika L6 24.81

PSU-MA 19Hornibrook, Mackenzie L--- X24.32

PSU-MA 18Baxter, Sarah--- X24.47

PSU-MA 19Krigger, Arielle C--- X24.94

GTCH-GA 19Breaux, Elise F--- X25.39

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA 21Kosic, Andrew W1 20.19

PSU-MA 20Ryan, Shane P2 20.33

PSU-MA 21Young, Jeff B3 20.91

GTCH-GA 21Chetcuti, Andrew4 21.09

PSU-MA 21Grillo, Matt5 21.16

GTCH-GA 20Wilson, Taylor6 21.27

PSU-MA 21Virgilio, Lawrence J--- X21.76

GTCH-GA 22Cohen Solal, Dan M--- X21.83

PSU-MA 18Skibniewski, Michael--- X22.48

PSU-MA 18Sarboraria, Federico--- X22.58

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

GTCH-GA 20Lumbra, Shannon1 275.40

PSU-MA 19Cornell, Mackenzie M2 255.60

GTCH-GA 18Posch, Ellen S3 235.41

PSU-MA 21Harbison, Meredith I4 220.72

PSU-MA 18Mawn, McKayla5 215.40

GTCH-GA 19Young, Madison R6 209.33

GTCH-GA 18Price, Caroline B--- X188.02

PSU-MAKusevich, Kelly--- X184.64

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

GTCH-GA 19Homza, Brad M1 302.32

PSU-MA 21Schenkel, TJ J2 276.82

PSU-MA 18Wright, Travis3 259.12

PSU-MA 18Scanlon, Connor4 251.32

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 21Ackman, Alyson P1 50.49

24.59 25.90

PSU-MA 20Jones, Kaitlin S2 50.97

24.63 26.34

PSU-MA 22Karr, Caitlyn M3 51.78

24.97 26.81

GTCH-GA 22Ruiu, Chiara4 52.87

25.90 26.97

GTCH-GA 19Lyons, Morgan C5 54.12

25.96 28.16

GTCH-GA 20Staskevicius, Erika L6 54.15

25.95 28.20

PSU-MA 19Wujciak, Megan A--- X51.21

24.64 26.57

PSU-MA 18Dillione, Tomlyn--- X52.86

25.48 27.38

PSU-MA 18Baxter, Sarah--- X53.84

25.67 28.17

PSU-MA 19Krigger, Arielle C--- X53.98

25.78 28.20

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 20Ryan, Shane P1 44.32

21.37 22.95

GTCH-GA 21Kosic, Andrew W2 44.51

21.77 22.74

GTCH-GA 18Harasz, Noah D3 46.40

22.26 24.14

GTCH-GA 23van Duijn, Nico*4 46.95

22.90 24.05

PSU-MA 22Heil, Scott C*4 46.95

22.37 24.58

PSU-MA 18Kantz, Zach6 47.22

22.83 24.39

GTCH-GA 20Wilson, Taylor--- X46.29

22.26 24.03

GTCH-GA 21Chetcuti, Andrew--- X46.61

22.13 24.48

GTCH-GA 22Cohen Solal, Dan M--- X47.78

23.20 24.58

PSU-MA 21Virgilio, Lawrence J--- X47.89

22.81 25.08

PSU-MA 18Sarboraria, Federico--- X48.45

23.85 24.60

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 20Fazio, Casey M1 2:03.51

29.63 31.40 31.1031.38

PSU-MA 19Farnsworth, Anna R2 2:04.53

29.35 31.75 31.4531.98

GTCH-GA 18Rieger, Alex B3 2:06.15

29.23 31.27 33.2232.43

PSU-MA 20VanderWeele, Chelsea N4 2:07.45

30.48 32.39 31.7932.79

GTCH-GA 20Kerman, Katherine R5 2:08.22

30.03 32.21 32.9433.04

GTCH-GA 19Young, Megan E6 2:10.25

30.35 32.56 33.6133.73

GTCH-GA 19Paschal, Maddie L--- X2:06.68

29.63 31.26 33.1232.67

PSU-MA 20Bickel, Jenna R--- X2:07.13

29.92 31.32 33.3832.51

PSU-MA 20Scoggin, Sierra W--- X2:10.90

30.69 32.45 33.6534.11

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 21Savoy, Nate R1 1:49.70

25.01 27.39 28.8028.50

GTCH-GA 18Oberg, Brad B2 1:52.71

26.35 28.02 29.3928.95

GTCH-GA 19Borowicz, Robert A3 1:52.73

26.66 28.59 28.8028.68

PSU-MA 21Magee, Ryan T4 1:54.02

27.56 29.07 28.8728.52

GTCH-GA 18Woodbury, Brian J5 1:54.57

26.84 29.16 29.1029.47

PSU-MA 20Glenn, Kevin M6 1:54.61

26.97 29.63 28.9229.09

GTCH-GA 19Keaveney, Mark--- X1:53.38

26.67 28.68 28.7629.27

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 20Rodriguez, Melissa B1 2:19.18

31.29 35.57 36.2636.06

GTCH-GA 22Rotsztjen, Efrat2 2:21.53

32.10 35.93 36.5136.99

GTCH-GA 19Cowley, Darelle L3 2:22.79

32.63 36.00 37.3336.83

PSU-MA 18Cameron, Taylor4 2:24.52

32.41 36.60 38.3737.14

GTCH-GA 18De Bruyn, Kira M5 2:28.96

33.37 37.63 38.8639.10

PSU-MA 18Randolph, Hayli6 2:29.17

34.02 37.99 38.3038.86

GTCH-GA 22Richards, Catherine--- X2:29.08

34.08 37.43 38.8938.68

GTCH-GA 20Rohal, Jaclyn E--- X2:32.59

34.58 38.22 40.4639.33

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA 18Kimpel, Alex A1 2:06.77

29.09 32.47 32.3532.86

GTCH-GA 20Lehner, Ricky D2 2:09.06

28.23 32.23 34.6633.94
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PSU-MA 21Ekstrom, Jonathan A3 2:10.98

29.91 33.67 33.7033.70

PSU-MA 20Grimm, Harrison M4 2:14.90

29.16 33.43 36.9935.32

GTCH-GA 19LaMontagne, Nick R5 2:16.00

29.84 34.62 36.0135.53

PSU-MA 19Schuehler, Andrew R--- DQ

28.07 32.12 33.1833.24

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 22Siverling, Megan L1 4:51.50

27.44 29.37 30.0129.77

29.25 29.00 29.23 29.41

29.26 28.76

PSU-MA 19Francis, Casey L2 4:57.29

27.68 29.97 30.2730.22

29.95 29.80 30.22 30.06

30.24 28.88

PSU-MA 19Sowinski, Katelyn E3 5:02.30

27.73 29.64 30.4330.05

30.17 30.36 30.78 31.10

31.11 30.93

GTCH-GA 18Terry, MaryKathryn P4 5:15.58

28.12 31.19 31.4231.43

31.41 31.90 32.56 32.77

32.80 31.98

GTCH-GA 22Woolbright, Kate A5 5:15.88

28.18 30.76 31.9331.44

31.97 32.15 32.55 32.52

32.61 31.77

GTCH-GA 19Felix, Camille C6 5:23.38

28.48 31.59 32.5532.16

32.66 32.86 33.23 33.51

33.54 32.80

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA 20Safra, Yuval1 4:31.48

25.28 27.36 27.6227.91

27.78 27.65 27.43 27.22

26.89 26.34

PSU-MA 18Gross, David2 4:34.84

24.96 27.38 28.0928.07

27.95 27.96 28.08 27.90

28.00 26.45

PSU-MA 19Stasiunas, Matthew C3 4:35.01

24.86 27.13 27.6227.54

27.82 28.10 28.25 28.23

28.14 27.32

PSU-MA 21Ankosko, Nick C4 4:41.77

24.82 27.05 28.2527.88

28.39 28.91 29.22 29.31

29.35 28.59

GTCH-GA 21Brockelbank, Elliott M5 4:43.92

24.87 27.39 28.6428.15

28.57 29.98 30.03 28.90

28.75 28.64

GTCH-GA 21Kenny, Michael J6 4:49.74

25.67 28.69 29.3129.05

29.73 29.35 29.61 29.79

29.86 28.68

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA 21Brandus, Kate E1 57.52

27.01 30.51

GTCH-GA 19Lyons, Morgan C2 58.68

27.11 31.57

GTCH-GA 19Young, Megan E3 1:01.33

28.38 32.95

PSU-MA 21Rowe, Katie A--- X55.68

26.46 29.22

PSU-MA 21Fittin, Carolyn C--- X56.02

26.59 29.43

PSU-MA 19Hornibrook, Mackenzie L--- X56.77

26.76 30.01

PSU-MA 18Harper, Hannah--- X57.55

27.28 30.27

GTCH-GA 20Lefebvre, Frederique--- X58.33

27.32 31.01

PSU-MA 19Matheson, Hannah C--- X58.71

27.58 31.13

PSU-MA 19Valentine, Anna E--- X59.11

28.01 31.10

GTCH-GA 19Kase, Samantha C--- X59.39

28.28 31.11

GTCH-GA 19Breaux, Elise F--- X1:00.89

28.01 32.88

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA 23van Duijn, Nico1 49.42

23.24 26.18

GTCH-GA 19Southern, Ben N2 49.81

23.51 26.30

PSU-MA 22Madley, Kyle J3 50.54

23.21 27.33

GTCH-GA 18Oberg, Brad B4 51.04

24.16 26.88

PSU-MA 21Grillo, Matt5 51.78

24.06 27.72

PSU-MA 19Aslanoglu, Ahmet6 52.79

23.50 29.29

PSU-MA 21Seiferth, Jonathan W--- X51.84

24.07 27.77

GTCH-GA 20Hammoud, Youssef--- X52.26

24.25 28.01

PSU-MA 18Skibniewski, Michael--- X53.04

24.61 28.43

GTCH-GA 19Johnston, Spencer F--- X53.20

24.33 28.87

PSU-MA 18Walker, William--- X53.72

25.49 28.23

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

GTCH-GA 20Lumbra, Shannon1 272.55

GTCH-GA 18Posch, Ellen S2 251.40

GTCH-GA 19Young, Madison R3 236.92

PSU-MA 19Cornell, Mackenzie M--- X286.73

PSU-MA 18Mawn, McKayla--- X237.97

PSU-MA 21Harbison, Meredith I--- X210.15

GTCH-GA 18Price, Caroline B--- X196.20

PSU-MAKusevich, Kelly--- X179.40

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

GTCH-GA 19Homza, Brad M1 303.00

PSU-MA 21Schenkel, TJ J2 287.25

PSU-MA 18Wright, Travis3 256.95

PSU-MA 18Scanlon, Connor4 241.42

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA 18De Bruyn, Kira M1 2:10.03

27.73 33.10 30.3438.86

GTCH-GA 22Rotsztjen, Efrat2 2:10.65

27.85 35.74 30.0337.03

GTCH-GA 20Lefebvre, Frederique3 2:13.50

28.16 34.01 30.5940.74

PSU-MA 20Sinatro, Haley M--- X2:03.28

27.46 30.76 28.9436.12

PSU-MA 21Rowe, Katie A--- X2:07.43

27.56 31.40 30.2038.27
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PSU-MA 18Harper, Hannah--- X2:11.16

27.50 34.44 30.5338.69

PSU-MA 18Price, Nicole--- X2:11.68

28.47 32.66 30.5639.99

GTCH-GA 20Kerman, Katherine R--- X2:11.71

27.68 33.48 30.9439.61

GTCH-GA 20Rohal, Jaclyn E--- X2:16.73

29.19 35.40 32.5139.63

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 21Savoy, Nate R1 1:52.38

24.03 27.75 26.9933.61

PSU-MA 21Mauer, Tim C2 1:53.93

23.89 27.92 27.5234.60

GTCH-GA 18Woodbury, Brian J3 1:55.12

24.78 27.95 27.9534.44

GTCH-GA 21Sarman, Mark C4 1:55.34

24.29 30.10 27.9133.04

GTCH-GA 18Kimpel, Alex A5 1:57.62

24.90 31.00 28.3633.36

PSU-MA 19Schuehler, Andrew R6 1:58.69

24.09 30.57 29.9434.09

GTCH-GA 18Barragan, Manuel--- X2:18.72

25.06 29.86 27.3134.71

21.78

PSU-MA 20Glenn, Kevin M--- X2:19.97

25.45 29.41 29.6236.39

19.10

PSU-MA 18Ahlberg, Joseph--- X2:20.14

25.16 29.00 27.7834.53

23.67

GTCH-GA 20Lehner, Ricky D--- X2:27.10

26.17 34.35 32.5136.30

17.77

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGTCH-GA1 3:32.45

Staskevicius, Erika L 20 r:0.40 Ruiu, Chiara 22

r:0.33 Cowley, Darelle 19 r:0.25 Rieger, Alex 18

25.76 53.71 52.8625.38

20.40 53.08 24.72 52.80

BGTCH-GA2 3:43.89

Breaux, Elise F 19 r:0.13 Woolbright, Kate 22

r:0.15 Young, Megan 19 r:0.51 Terry, MaryKathryn 18

26.61 55.24 56.7626.89

26.25 56.22 26.55 55.67

CGTCH-GA3 x3:47.74

Brandus, Kate E 21 r:0.19 Felix, Camille 19

r:0.46 Kase, Samantha 19 r:0.15 Paschal, Maddie 19

27.52 57.58 56.8626.84

27.27 57.24 27.10 56.06

APSU-MA--- X3:24.56

Miller, Katelyn M 21 r:0.25 Karr, Caitlyn 22

r:0.22 Fittin, Carolyn 21 r:0.35 Ackman, Alyson 21

25.56 52.94 51.3724.13

24.16 50.57 23.57 49.68

BPSU-MA--- X3:25.55

Saloky, Kaitlin L 19 r:0.26 Jones, Kaitlin 20

r:0.45 Wujciak, Megan 19 r:0.29 Hornibrook, Mackenzie 19

24.62 51.69 51.0224.36

24.35 51.06 24.84 51.78

CPSU-MA--- X3:32.53

Farnsworth, Anna R 19 r:+0.0 Baxter, Sarah 18

r:-0.33 Pennetti, Allie 20 r:0.23 Rogers, Tara 19

25.40 53.06 53.9425.61

24.69 52.58 24.97 52.95

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APSU-MA1 3:00.80

Bantley, Robert D 19 r:0.24 Stasiunas, Matthew 19

r:0.37 Heil, Scott 22 r:0.23 Ryan, Shane 20

22.16 45.76 45.4121.77

21.69 46.27 20.18 43.36

AGTCH-GA2 3:01.15

Kosic, Andrew W 21 r:0.52 Harasz, Noah 18

r:0.32 Wilson, Taylor 20 r:0.31 van Duijn, Nico 23

21.27 44.10 45.5721.56

21.77 45.75 21.65 45.73

BPSU-MA3 3:04.50

Young, Jeff B 21 r:0.16 O'Neill, Ryan 18

r:0.34 Grillo, Matt 21 r:0.09 Kantz, Zach 18

21.63 45.98 46.5822.13

21.71 46.02 21.21 45.92

BGTCH-GA4 3:06.28

Chetcuti, Andrew 21 r:0.18 Borowicz, Robert 19

r:0.38 Westergren, Mats 20 r:0.34 Cohen Solal, Dan 22

22.05 46.37 46.3221.76

22.37 47.37 21.51 46.22

CGTCH-GA5 x3:13.14

Safra, Yuval 20 r:0.37 Hammoud, Youssef 20

r:0.29 Johnston, Spencer 19 r:0.13 Keaveney, Mark 19

23.89 49.03 47.9122.83

22.46 48.40 22.70 47.80

CPSU-MA6 x3:15.36

Skibniewski, Michael 18 r:0.12 Sarboraria, Federico 18

r:0.08 Walker, William 18 r:0.33 Aslanoglu, Ahmet 19

23.49 49.24 49.0823.06

22.80 47.42 23.29 49.62

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Penn State University 170

2. Georgia Institute of Technolog 119

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Penn State University 160.5

2. Georgia Institute of Technolog 137.5


